conTRaGTROOL UNOFFICIAL QOPY 99
COMMITMENT # L
ATG.F
LOAN NO. 000776454-56 Pox.280
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO

WESTAMERICA MORT’"AGE COMPANY
455 EAST STATE PARKWAY #203

SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60173 . 9255’7890

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST .7
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT WHEREAS , o
WESTAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY
14707 EAST SECOND AVENUE : : N : ‘
AURORA, COLORADO BOOD11 ' o _ a o v
: ) : T horein-" '

atier reforred io as Asslc‘Non for and in conslderandn cf the sum of TEN AND NG/10Gthe DOLLAHS nr-d othe: nood and va!unb & ounsldsratlon:

dollars, receipt of which = h.mby confessed and acknowledged from
COUNTRYWIDE FUNE UG CORPORATION
155 NORTH LAKE AVEIVE

PASADENA, CA 91101
herainafter refarred to as ASSIGNEE ‘dovs by these presonts gmna vargaln, selt, astign, transfer and sei over mlo the an}dASSIGNEE alt righl. htla and Lo

intersst in and to that cartain Morigage or [Jéed ol Trust bearing date of AUGUST 11, 1992
made and axecuted by

SENIG ESPINOSA AND PERSTDA ESPINOSA, HUSBAND'ANb*wma,Amn LurSf-f'ESpINésA, "-A BAcam,dﬁ.

T0: LIBERTY MORTGAGE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA o "Rmmmm f‘ﬂ__ 5 778?5572

which sald Mortgage or Deed of Trust was recorded on
in Book No al Page .12/ vhe offlco of the Gounly Clerk and Recorder f COOK
County, and which Mortgage or Deed ni Trust covers proporty dascribed (11}

SEE LEGAL ON IBACK . ‘ Y N
(AS SET FORTH ON RECOHOED HORTGAGE OR neeo CFTRUST) . - ko

%
| | L o Re
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4246 NORTH BERNARD AVENUE, CifZ£AGO, ILLINOIS 60618 S

<

LOAN AMOUNT: $109,612.00

Together with the Nole or Notes therein described or referred ta, the money due and ta haoomo due lhﬂreon wilh inhrest. and al! rlghu ao:med or o
accrue unddr sald Mangage or Deed of Trust. . e : s
11fh “deof Aucus’rr e 92

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, sald ASSISNOR has signed thade prasants this ‘
pEPT-21 5'7;1 Ga-;
. THTENY TRﬂN Q ; E @3/12/92 JS 114 09 "
ay: . . cook c.,..;r' " Rﬁcoﬁnm -
DALE PANKOW~VICE PRESTIDENT
By: o }e;;_-.m AR« u_xc,f/ /:] L}/)
JAMES L.- BUSGﬁ—ASSISTﬂNT V,.‘T PRESIDEHT -
A C K N o W L EOD G E M E N T : . .
STATEOF ILLINOIS '
COUNTY OF COOK 7
On this 11lth day of AUGUST ,19 92 , bafore me, the undsrllpﬂmd Notary Pubilcpenonal!y
appoared DALE PANKOW whoudmnwlodgrdh&mclharsnu tobe VICE PRESIDENT :
and JAMES L. BUSCH who acknowledged himssiihersell to be ASSISTANT VICE ?RESIDENT
of WESTAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY . : o _ ) - O/ s

5 - OFMG!AL SEAL "
R S MOMNICA . A 5M|TL
and such cfficers baing autherized so o do, axewlad the eorporation by himseliharself as such atbeera.ay. gy (o gTATE OF-ILLINGI8

1N WITNESS WHEREOF, | eraunto sel my hand and official seal. MY CGM?HSSIuN fxpfggg 7/24,915 s

y Moo upbb 220
: NOTARY PUBLIC ST "'°°‘"‘""°"“""’

Notary Address! 455 EAST STATE PARKWAY, #203
SCHAUMBURG, - IL 60173 '

MARITZA S. PIECEYNSKE _ . B
355 EAST STATE PARKWAY, #203, SCHAUMBURG T - 0Q123 .

REQUESTED AND PREPARED BY:

Lo



BTN #I3=142410-02

¥ e

LOY 5 IN BLOKK 3 1N A, W ur;;;annfcoupnnv's'uoULEVAnn.hnntrxcg
1O FRVING PAIK, BEING A SUBDIVISION BY

E ‘ALOWIO HILL OF TRE EAST
. ONE-RALF (172) DF TWE MEST OME~HALF {1/
. GUARTER {1743 OF SECTION 14, T

L THRE THIRD PRENCIPAL MERIDIAN, !N COOK

2) OF 'THE SOUTHEAST ONE-
OUNSHIP 40 NORTA, RAMGE .13, EAST OF
COUNTY, TLLINOES. : ‘

.
4
e | '
T 1=
s
;
- :
: .
;

B
0
SRy
R IR ;
AL}
Rt
: . i
T
1
S Ty
i i
. i
&
S
i
i
b
- Bl
. M
. |




